
COUNTY
COUNTY

LO
GAN

MIN
GO

DI
ST

RI
CT

STAFFORD

STAFFORD DISTRICT

LOGAN
MINGO

COUNTYCOUNTY

WESTWEST VIR G INIA
VIR G INIA

93.4 Ac.

P/O 433-1

1339.36 Ac.

50.7 Ac.

12 Ac.

97.4 Ac.

17.9 Ac.

.48 Ac.

20.03 Ac.

.62Ac.

.5 Ac.

.56Ac. 1.02
Ac.

1.02 Ac.
.58 Ac.

.43 Ac. 54.28 Ac.

.69 Ac.
.72 Ac.
.75 Ac.

CEM
1 Ac.

.93 Ac.
1.25 Ac.

(C)

3.15 Ac.
4 Ac.(C)

3.15 Ac.
80 Ac.

1339.96 Ac.

.75
Ac.

.50Ac.

.56 Ac.

1.57
Ac.

1.65
Ac.

1.46
Ac.1.57Ac. 1.77

Ac.
1.85
Ac. 1.44

Ac.
1.10
Ac.

11.87 Ac.

10.56 Ac.

.63 Ac.

.82 Ac.
.66 Ac.

.24 Ac.
1.05 Ac.

.19 Ac.

.67 Ac..27 Ac.

.54 Ac.

.17 Ac.

.34 Ac.

.13 Ac..2 Ac.

.24 Ac.
1.51 Ac.

.53 Ac.

(6

(5

(4

(7

(8

(2

(5

(3.20

(3.3

(3.23 (
3.14

(3.5 (3.27

(3.10

(3.25

(3.17

(3.24

(3.29

(3.22

(3.13
(3.12

(3.15

(3.21

(3.26
(6

(3.2

(3.4

(3.6 (3A1)
(3A2)

(3A3) (3.8
(3.7

(3.9

(2)

(3.11 (1)
(3

(1

(3.19

(3.18 (9)
(4)

(3)
(2)

(5)
(8)

(3.30

(4A)(1)
(6)

(7)

(3.1

(3.28

(1.5 (1.8 (1.3 (1.2

(1.1

(1.7

(1.6 (1.4

(2

(4

(3.32

(3.35

(3.33

(3.16

KATY
FORK

RD.

JIM
S B

RA
NC

H

RIGHT FORK

WAL
LE

Y H
OLLO

W

BROWNING FORK CREEK

RIGHT FORK

CANEBRAKE BRANCH

BROWNING FRK

BROWNING FRK

09-432-1

09-432-2

09-432-4

09-432-5

09-432-6

09-434-1

09-453-1.1

09-453-1.2

09-453-1.3

09-453-1.4
09-453-1.5

09-453-1.6
09-453-1.7

09-453-1.8 09-453-2

09-453-3

09-453-4

09-454-1

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 1/1/18R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

STAFFORD
Map:   433
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  MINGO

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

09-413 09-414

09-432 09-433

09-45409-452

09-434

09-453 09-8

Date, Map: 3/26/2024Ramona Mahon
Mingo County Assessor

Revised 1/31/2022
Revised 3/24/2024


